ﬁ S4 - Foam Soap System

Think ahead.

Tork Skincare Dispenser

Article 561500
System S4
Material Plastic
Length 11.4 cm

Width 11.3cm

Height 29.2 cm

Color White

Proven Easy to use design by third party
certificate - promotes good hand hygiene
for all users, even children and elderly

Certified effortless cleaning and intuitive
refiling saves time

High capacity and consumption reduction
up to 50% reduces maintenance

The Tork Skincare Dispenser in Elevation Design fits into
all washrooms and can be used with a wide range of Tork
skincare products in sealed bottles. It is Easy to Use
approved and provides good hand hygiene for all users.
Elevation dispensers have a functional and modern
design, that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

www.tork.co.uk
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Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

Consumer unit
7322540517965
1

303 mm

121 mm

118 mm
4.33dm3
36059

4899

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
7322540517989
12

12

617 mm

256 mm

366 mm

57.81 dm3

4.3 kg

6.3kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540749113
264

264

1395 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

1.27 m3

95.17 kg
13851 kg

S4 - Foam Soap System

Compatible products
Tork Extra Mild Foam Soap 520701
Tork Alcohol Gel Hand Sanitiser 424105

Tork Luxury Soft Foam Soap 520901

Similar products

470210

Product certificates

Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



