

Tork Skincare Dispenser



Article	561500
System	S4
Material	Plastic
Length	11.4 cm
Width	11.3 cm
Height	29.2 cm
Color	White

The Tork Skincare Dispenser in Elevation Design fits into all washrooms and can be used with a wide range of Tork skincare products in sealed bottles. It is Easy to Use approved and provides good hand hygiene for all users. Elevation dispensers have a functional and modern design, that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

www.tork.co.uk

Proven Easy to use design by third party certificate - promotes good hand hygiene for all users, even children and elderly Certified effortless cleaning and intuitive refilling saves time

High capacity and consumption reduction up to 50% reduces maintenance

Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
EAN	7322540517965	7322540517989	7322540749113
Pieces	1	12	264
Consumer units	-	12	264
Height	303 mm	617 mm	1395 mm
Width	121 mm	256 mm	1000 mm
Length	118 mm	366 mm	1200 mm
Volume	4.33 dm3	57.81 dm3	1.27 m3
Net weight	360.5 g	4.3 kg	95.17 kg
Gross weight	489 g	6.3 kg	138.51 kg
Packing material	Carton	Carton	-

Compatible products

Tork Extra Mild Foam Soap 520701

Tork Alcohol Gel Hand Sanitiser 424105

Tork Luxury Soft Foam Soap 520901

Similar products

470210

Product certificates



Contact

Essity UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580